Gold

Lafayette County C-1 High School
Butler High School

Sherwood High School

Holden R-III High School

Red

Richmond High School

Pleasant Hill High School
Odessa High School

Blue

Lafayette High School

Helias Catholic High School
Raytown South High School
Fort Zumwalt South High School
Black

Raymore-Peculiar High School
Lee’s Summit North High School
Belton High School

Smith Cotton High School
Exhibition

Harrisonville High School

Band Name

Marching Huskers

Butler Bear Brigade

Sherwood Marching Marksmen
Holden Eagle's Pride Marching Band
BREAK

Richmond Marching Spartans

Pride of the Hill

Odessa Band of Distinction

BREAK

Irish Pride Marching Band

Helias Catholic Marching Crusaders
Raytown South High School Marching Band
Fort Zumwalt South Bulldog Brigade
BREAK

Bronco Marching Band
Smith-Cotton Tiger Pride Marching Band

BREAK
Harrisonville Royal Regiment

Warm-Up Time
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00

1:30
1:45
2:00

2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15

3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30

5:00

Warm-Up Location

W > W >

> W >

> W > W

> o > W

Move
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30

2:00
2:15
2:30

3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45

4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00

5:30

Gate
12:55
1:10
1:25
1:40

2:10
2:25
2:40

3:10
3:25
3:40
3:55

4:25
4:40
4:55
5:10

5:40

Perform
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45

2:15
2:30
2:45

3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00

4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15

5:45



