Gold	Band Name	Warm-Up Time	Warm-Up Location	Move	Gate	Perform
Lafayette County C-1 High School	Marching Huskers	12:15	A	12:45	12:55	1:00
Butler High School	Butler Bear Brigade	12:30	В	1:00	1:10	1:15
Sherwood High School	Sherwood Marching Marksmen	12:45	A	1:15	1:25	1:30
Holden R-III High School	Holden Eagle's Pride Marching Band	1:00	В	1:30	1:40	1:45
Red	BREAK					
Richmond High School	Richmond Marching Spartans	1:30	A	2:00	2:10	2:15
Pleasant Hill High School	Pride of the Hill	1:45	В	2:15	2:25	2:30
Odessa High School	Odessa Band of Distinction	2:00	A	2:30	2:40	2:45
Blue	BREAK					
Lafayette High School	Irish Pride Marching Band	2:30	В	3:00	3:10	3:15
Helias Catholic High School	Helias Catholic Marching Crusaders	2:45	А	3:15	3:25	3:30
Raytown South High School	Raytown South High School Marching Band	3:00	В	3:30	3:40	3:45
Fort Zumwalt South High School	Fort Zumwalt South Bulldog Brigade	3:15	A	3:45	3:55	4:00
Black	BREAK					
Raymore-Peculiar High School		3:45	В	4:15	4:25	4:30
Lee's Summit North High School	Bronco Marching Band	4:00	А	4:30	4:40	4:45
Belton High School		4:15	В	4:45	4:55	5:00
Smith Cotton High School	Smith-Cotton Tiger Pride Marching Band	4:30	A	5:00	5:10	5:15
Exhibition	BREAK					
Harrisonville High School	Harrisonville Royal Regiment	5:00	В	5:30	5:40	5:45